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recessed
fixtures

PROJECT:

QUANTITY: TYPE:

AR8125 SG
 

MW
MB

Semi-Diffuse 
Low Iridescent 
Matte White
Matte Black

MF
WF

Matching Flange
White Flange 
For Use with Non-White 
Trim Finish

GL
SO
NL

Clear Glass Lens
Micro Prism Solite™ Lens
No Lens

EXAMPLE
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/ AR8125

AR8125 SG MF SO/SG8IN E1

A

B C

D

E

A B C D E
9.3

235.0 mm
0.9

22.9 mm
7.5

190.5 mm
16.3

412.8 mm
12.0

304.8 mm

SG8IN CR
TR

Corrosion Resistant
Top Relamping Option

BH27
H12

CB24

27" Solid Bars
12" - 24" Expandable Bars
24" C-Channel Bars

8" ROUND LENSED DOWNLIGHT

83-71007_RA

SERIES OPTIONS TRIM FINISH FLANGE FINISH LENSBAR HANGERS

HOUSING MOUNTING OPTIONS TRIM OPTIONS

PRODUCT SELECTOR GUIDE
SERIES DIMMING OPTIONS BAR HANGERS TRIM FINISH FLANGE FINISH LENS

SG8IN
APPLICATION 
Series features a deep refl ector and a wide variety of lenses and splays.  

FEATURES
Efficient reflector design with a variety of lens options. Posi-lock reflector attachment.

Integral 5/8" (0.625) plaster ring. Maximum wattage label (MWL) for low wattage 

Incandescent or LED lamps. Tool-less ballast access. Multi-bar adjustable mounting brackets.

TRIM FINISH
Variety of powdercoat and anodized finishes available on trim. 

ELECTRONICS
120V Electronic transformer is standard.

CONSTRUCTION
Frame constructed of 20 ga. aluminum. Reflectors spun from .063 high purity aluminum 

and finished to specification.

CODE COMPLIANCE 
ETL listed for damp location. Wet location available. Manufactured and tested to UL 

Standard No. 1598.
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